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COMUNE                        AN  1 DAL GRANDE                BARBARA           10/11/1968 VI 159 2004 0   VIIC850004 VI 1 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  2 GIARETTA                  ELENA             23/12/1980 VI 159 2005 0             VI 2 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  3 CASA                      FRANCESCA         14/11/1969 PD 157 2000 0             VI 7 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  4 DI RAIMONDO               VALENTINA         06/02/1977 PO 157 2002 0             VI 8 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  5 SCIARRONE                 FERDINANDA        20/01/1968 RC 157 2003 0             VI 10 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  6 NICOTRA                   DANIELA           26/05/1975 CT 157 2003 0   VIIC86600N VI 11 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  7 TRIPI                     MARIACONCETTA     08/10/1975 PA 156 2003 0             VI 17 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 8 MADDALENA                 MONICA            10/02/1968 VI 156 2014 0   VIPC05000E VI 20 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN  9 DI GIORGI                 FRANCESCA         15/09/1980 AG 155 2003 0             VI 24 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  10 RIZZO                     ANNAMARIA         03/04/1977 LE 147 2004 0             VI 56 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  11 CATALDI                   GRAZIA            22/01/1967 BA 147 2004 0   VITD010003 VI 57 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  12 SPANO                     GIOVANNA          07/07/1971 BA 147 2007 0             VI 59 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  13 NUARA                     ANTONELLA         19/06/1973 AG 144 2007 0             VI 71 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN X 14 VIZZI                     GIOVANNA          24/04/1982 AG 144 2014 0   VIIC83200E VI 72 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN  15 ZANETTIN                  ANNARITA          25/04/1978 VI 143 2007 0             VI 73 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  16 RE                        VINCENZO          01/03/1981 AG 142 2007 0             VI 75 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  17 CORBISIERO                VINCENZA          25/01/1968 NA 140 2004 0             VI 83 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  18 BELLOBUONO                PATRIZIA          10/05/1959 NA 138 2004 0             VI 89 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  19 SPOTO                     GRAZIA            09/11/1973 CT 134 2011 0             VI 100 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN X 20 STRANO                    ALESSANDRO        04/05/1976 CT 132 2014 0   VIIC83200E VI 103 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN  21 CORBISIERO                GIUSEPPINA ANTONEL 26/09/1966 MI 128 2005 0             VI 108 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  22 SAMBUGARO                 LISA              12/08/1984 VI 128 2007 0 J 1           VI 110 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  23 DALLA PRIA                ALESSANDRA        15/12/1974 VI 128 2007 0             VI 113 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 24 PIZZO                     PAOLA             17/07/1982 EE 128 2014 0   VIIC83200E VI 114 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN  25 GIULIANO                  FILOMENA          22/09/1961 CE 127 2011 0             VI 117 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN X 26 LAURO                     GIUSEPPINA        19/06/1979 NA 127 2014 0   VIIC850004 VI 0 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN  27 BORTOLAMEI                ANGELA            28/05/1983 VI 126 2007 0             VI 121 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 28 SCARFO'                   BARBARA           08/10/1976 RC 124 2014 0   VIIC83200E VI 131 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN  29 LICCIARDELLO              ROSARIA           18/08/1972 CT 115 2007 0             VI 165 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  30 ROTOLO                    SILVIA            10/02/1970 PA 113 2007 0             VI 174 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  31 GIARDINA                  ROSARIA           21/10/1965 AG 112 2002 0 J 1           VI 179 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 32 SCARFO'                   DANIELA           14/09/1979 RC 110 2014 0   VIIC88300B VI 184 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN  33 MUNARETTO                 SABRINA           16/02/1980 VI 105 2007 0             VI 197 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  34 BORDIN                    CHIARA            07/04/1973 VI 104 2007 0   VIPM010008 VI 201 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 35 FANCIULLO                 STEFANIA          19/12/1983 LE 104 2014 0   VIIC86600N VI 0 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN  36 FRANCOFONTE               ROSA              20/06/1975 PA 102 2005 0             VI 210 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  37 DISTEFANO                 VINCENZA          02/01/1957 SR 102 2007 0             VI 211 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  38 CUCCIA                    FRANCESCA         08/05/1973 PA 101 2007 0             VI 215 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  39 DAL MEDICO                GIULIA            30/04/1985 VI 78 2007 0             VI 272 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  40 SALMERI                   CATERINA          18/10/1975 PA 71 2007 0             VI 289 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  41 DAL SANTO                 LISA              07/01/1985 VI 69 2007 0             VI 294 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN X 42 MUCCIOLO                  LUCIANO           19/05/1978 SA 62 2007 0   VIIC869005 VI 313 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  43 TRIBUTSCH                 LAURA             23/08/1975 UD 53 2011 0   VITF03000E VI 328 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  44 CALA'                     FLAVIA            02/03/1974 CT 29 2014 0             VI 357 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  45 APARO                     GREGORIA          31/10/1980 RG 21 2014 0   VIIC871005 VI 374 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  46 PINTON                    CHIARA            30/05/1969 VI 16 2000 0             VI 393 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  47 GULOTTA                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/01/1972 TO 15 2014 0             VI 402 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  48 MANZARDO                  MARTINA           27/10/1971 VI 14 2000 0             VI 404 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 49 BERNO                     SABRINA           07/03/1967 VI 0 2007 0   VITF02000X VI 419 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 SAMBUGARO                 LISA              12/08/1984 VI 128 2007 0 J 1           VI 3 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 GIARDINA                  ROSARIA           21/10/1965 AG 112 2002 0 J 1           VI 5 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 SAMBUGARO                 LISA              12/08/1984 VI 128 2007 0 J 1           VI 3 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 GIARDINA                  ROSARIA           21/10/1965 AG 112 2002 0 J 1           VI 5 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 SAMBUGARO                 LISA              12/08/1984 VI 128 2007 0 J 1           VI 3 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 GIARDINA                  ROSARIA           21/10/1965 AG 112 2002 0 J 1           VI 5 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 DAL GRANDE                BARBARA           10/11/1968 VI 159 2004 0   VIIC850004 VI 1 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 GIARETTA                  ELENA             23/12/1980 VI 159 2005 0             VI 2 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CASA                      FRANCESCA         14/11/1969 PD 157 2000 0             VI 4 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 DI GIORGI                 FRANCESCA         15/09/1980 AG 155 2003 0             VI 8 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 CATALDI                   GRAZIA            22/01/1967 BA 147 2004 0   VITD010003 VI 22 3 Z  I
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 SPOTO                     GRAZIA            09/11/1973 CT 134 2011 0             VI 40 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 CORBISIERO                GIUSEPPINA ANTONEL 26/09/1966 MI 128 2005 0             VI 44 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 SAMBUGARO                 LISA              12/08/1984 VI 128 2007 0 J 1           VI 46 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 DALLA PRIA                ALESSANDRA        15/12/1974 VI 128 2007 0             VI 47 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 GIULIANO                  FILOMENA          22/09/1961 CE 127 2011 0             VI 49 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 LICCIARDELLO              ROSARIA           18/08/1972 CT 115 2007 0             VI 71 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 MUNARETTO                 SABRINA           16/02/1980 VI 105 2007 0             VI 88 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 FRANCOFONTE               ROSA              20/06/1975 PA 102 2005 0             VI 95 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 DISTEFANO                 VINCENZA          02/01/1957 SR 102 2007 0             VI 96 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 DAL MEDICO                GIULIA            30/04/1985 VI 78 2007 0             VI 132 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 DAL SANTO                 LISA              07/01/1985 VI 69 2007 0             VI 149 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 CALA'                     FLAVIA            02/03/1974 CT 29 2014 0             VI 187 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 GULOTTA                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/01/1972 TO 15 2014 0             VI 195 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 19 MADDALENA                 MONICA            10/02/1968 VI 156 2014 0   VIPC05000E VI 203 3 1  I


